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Sheriffs' and Constables' Fees 

2014 Sheriffs' and Constables' Fees 


TITUS COUNTY Fees 


Fee Name 

Notices: 

Subpoenas 

Summons 

Writ of Attachment 

Writ of Garnishment 

Writ of Sequestration 

Orders of Sale 

Writ of Possession 

Forcible Detainer 

Service Fees: 

Small Claims Citation 

Justice Court Citation 

All Other Courts' Citations 

Other Service Fees: 

Citation by Posting 

Restraining Order 

After first attempt is made without service, 
subsequent trips will be charged per mile. 

Fee 

Amount 


$ 75.00 


$ 75.00 


$ 150.00 


$ 100.00 


$ 150.00 


$ 150.00 


$ 150.00 


$ 100.00 


$ 75.00 


$ 75.00 


$ 75.00 


$ 25.00 


$ 75.00 


$ .48 


Address 1 

Title: 

Address: 

Additional 

Address: 


City, State 
Zip: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Sheriff 

304 South Van Buren 

Mount Pleasant, TX 75455 

903-572-6641 



