

2014 Sheriffs' and Constables' Fees

TITUS COUNTY Fees

Fee Name		Fee Amount
Notices:		
Subpoenas		\$ 75.00
Summons		\$ 75.00
Writ of Attachment		\$ 150.00
Writ of Garnishment		\$ 100.00
Writ of Sequestration		\$ 150.00
Orders of Sale		\$ 150.00
Writ of Possession		\$ 150.00
Forcible Detainer		\$ 100.00
Service Fees:		
Small Claims Citation		\$ 75.00
Justice Court Citation		\$ 75.00
All Other Courts' Citations		\$ 75.00
Other Service Fees:		
Citation by Posting		\$ 25.00
Restraining Order		\$ 75.00
After first attempt is made without service, subsequent trips will be charged per mile.		\$.48
Address 1		
	Sheriff	
	304 South Van Buren	
Additional Address:		
City, State Zip:	INICHOL PIPASADI IX /3433	
Phone:	903-572-6641	
Fax:		